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PERFORMANCE

ACCESSORIES

LAMINATE WOOD FLOORS

This simple chart will help you find the coordinating Performance Accessories molding

color for your new laminate wood. Just search for the name of your floor or check the
Get Everything You Need section on the flooring page on homedepot.com.




<Q PERFORMANCE
ACCESSORIES "' ..

Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

Performance Accessories moldings are available in several profiles to complete
your flooring project. Use the Internet SKU number listed in this guide to find
your coordinating products on homedepot.com. Can’t find your floor in our

chart? No problem. Just check the Get Everything You Need section of the Aberdeen 316974359 316974359 316974359 317268895
flooring product page on homedepot.com for all the available moldings in that Airewood 318099605 318099605 318099605 318099724
color family. Some laminate wood and vinyl plank floors will work with the
same color family, so make sure you are shopping in the appropriate flooring AL TEN OF 318099647 318099647 318099647 318099672
category. Ardwick Tan Oak 318099642 318099642 318099642 318099663
Barberton Oak 318099639 318099639 318099639 318099660
| P s x Barkhurst Oak 316754925 316754925 316754925 317254900
0 homedepot.com,
- Barleydale Oak 318099642 318099642 318099642 318099663
o Outlast+ 6.14 in. W Arden Blonde Hickory Waterproof Laminate Wood Flooring (16.12 sq. ft./case) SAAST
B o Pergo Akk ke o1 Do A4 e c Barmont Oak 316754923 316754923 316754923 317254928
Product Overview Specifications Questions & Answers Customer Reviews .g
S Bellrock 318099642 318099642 318099642 318099663
x Get Everything You Need 1) S Biscayne Washed Oak 316754939 316754939 316754939 317254909
n
5 Boulder Pine 318099636 318099636 318099636 318099666
)
©
5 Boxhurst Pine 318099627 318099627 318099627 318099659
&)
2 8 Bramber 318099606 318099606 318099606 318099733
: o)
B e Briar Hill Oak 316754923 316754923 316754923 317254928
- _RFORMANCE PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE
ACCESSOBIES ) ACCESSOBIES ) ACCESSOBIES ) ACCESSOBIES ) ACQESSQRIES ) O
X763/t 0. L Laminate .. 41/ 10, L Guatter Round.. X 4-1/2 1. L Bass Mg x 78:3/4 n, L Laminate Swit..  94.1/2n. L Base Molding I Burlington Hickory 318099627 318099627 318099627 318099659
$0Q98 $748 $49Q9%8 $3498 $19Q98 Bywater Gray Map|e 318099631 318099631 318099631 318099676
Add To Cart | | Add To Cart | | Add To Cart | | Add To Cart | | Add To Cart Calistoga Oak 318349441 318349441 318349441 318372367
Callinton Oak 316754925 316754925 316754925 317254900
Cambridge Gray 318099622 318099622 318099622 318099677
Cambridge Oak 318099596 318099596 318099596 318099700
Canmar 318099579 318099579 318099579 318099703
Chapel Creek Ash 318099622 318099622 318099622 318099677

4-IN-1 MULTIFUNCTIONAL MOLDINGS - STAIR NOSE - WALL BASE - QUARTER ROUND
Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.




Al 1 Al 1
Wood Floors Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match. Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

Courtship Grey Oak 318099583 318099583 318099583 318099704 Hills Cherry 318099644 318099644 318099644 318099671

Cross Cut Cliffside 318099642 318099642 318099642 318099663 Le Marble Oak 318099631 318099631 318099631 318099676

Denali Pine 318099574 318099574 318099574 318099693 Leelanau Pine 318099615 318099615 318099615 318099713

Disher Oak 318099575 318099575 318099575 318099696 Madison Barnwood 318099639 318099639 318099639 318099660

Distressed Brown Hickory 316754914 316754914 316754914 317254943 Madre Oak 318099609 318099609 318099609 318099729

Dove Mountain Oak 318099634 318099634 318099634 318099664 Maple 316754908 316754908 316754908 317668412

Dowden Gray Oak 316754923 316754923 316754923 317254928 Marietta Oak 318099617 318099617 318099617 318099727

S Drayton 318099577 318099577 318099577 318099709 S Memphis Light Oak 316754952 316754952 316754952 317254923

-'§ Duchess Acacia 316754954 316754954 316754954 317254925 § Milwick Gray Oak 318099622 318099622 318099622 318099677

g Dusk Oak 316754923 316754923 316754923 317254928 g Montrose Oak 316754946 316754946 316754946 317254931

g Embossed Miramar 316754954 316754954 316754954 317254925 g Natural Oak 318099625 318099625 318099625 318099757
-+ -+

g Enchanted Hills 318099668 318099668 318099668 318099762 g Orchard Point Oak 316974349 316974349 316974349 317268897

§ English Vanity Walnut 316974359 316974359 316974359 317268895 § Pearmont Oak 316754921 316754921 316754921 317254912

GE) Fincrest Brown Oak 318099627 318099627 318099627 318099659 GE) Randell Oak 318099577 318099577 318099577 318099709
©) ©)

L Foggy Hollow Oak 318099610 318099610 318099610 318099731 L Redborn Hickory 316754914 316754914 316754914 317254943

Fostoria Oak 318099631 318099631 318099631 318099676 ReedVville Pine 318099668 318099668 318099668 318099762

Hand-Scraped Medium Hickory 318099611 318099611 318099611 318099720 Rustic Cherry 318099628 318099628 318099628 318099745

Hand-Scraped Tanned Hickory 316754912 316754912 316754912 317254898 Silver Cliff Oak 316754946 316754946 316754946 317254931

Hawthorne Mill Oak 316754923 316754923 316754923 317254928 Silverton Oak 316754946 316754946 316754946 317254931

Hayes River Oak 316754912 316754912 316754912 317254898 Smokewood Fusion 318099619 318099619 318099619 318099728

Hillborn Hickory 316754936 316754936 316754936 317268894 Sonoma Oak 318099600 318099600 318099600 318099701

Hillrose Fusion 318099578 318099578 318099578 318099711 Stanhope Hickory 316754936 316754936 316754936 317268894

Can’t find your floor? Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com. Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.



Al 1 Al 1
Wood Floors Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match. Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

Textured Lone Tree 316974348 316974348 316974348 317268896 Ashebrook Oak 318099586 318099586 318099586 318099688
.f_iD Twin Arch Oak 318099609 318099609 318099609 318099729 Biscuit Oak 318099596 318099596 318099596 318099700
%3 Verdugo Oak 316974359 316974359 316974359 317268895 Black Skyline Oak 316754944 316754944 316754944 317268899
a Vienna Fusion 318099619 318099619 318099619 318099728 Dayglow Golden Oak 318349441 318349441 318349441 318372367
o
4% Waveford Gray Oak 316754946 316754946 316754946 317254931 Granby Scraped Hickory 318349446 318349446 318349446 318372673
R
§ Wellston Oak 318099633 318099633 318099633 318099747 & Harvest Sand Oak 318349442 318349442 318349442 318372669
?) Willoughby Elm 318099627 318099627 318099627 318099659 % Nantucket Buff Oak 318349440 318349440 318349440 318372366
§ Windbrook Oak 318099615 318099615 318099615 318099713 qg Night Shadow Oak 316754944 316754944 316754944 317268899
Windham Oak 318099633 318099633 318099633 318099747 87 Pearl River Oak 318349439 318349439 318349439 318372364
[}
Distressed Maple Priya 318099607 318099607 318099607 318099736 = Rustic Clay Pine 318349445 318349445 318349445 318372672
Distressed Maple Sevilla 318099635 318099635 318099635 318099738 Smoky Savona Oak 318349443 318349443 318349443 318372670
Maui Whitewashed Oak 318099624 318099624 318099624 318099755 Sun Veiled Oak 318099588 318099588 318099588 318099691
Carbillo Oak 318099583 318099583 318099583 318099704 Tannery Brown Oak 316754912 316754912 316754912 317254898
Dovetail Pine 316974348 316974348 316974348 317268896 Vintage Linen Hickory 316754917 316754917 316754917 317254927
Gainsboro Oak 316754925 316754925 316754925 317254900 Winter Mist Pine 318349444 318349444 318349444 318372671
4
8 Greystone Oak 318099612 318099612 318099612 318099722
§ Hillcrest Oak 318099578 318099578 318099578 318099711 Great Floor Finishers
Kingship Oak 318099641 318099641 318099641 218009753 Sggr%?r?aﬁ%ré%?gr;oofg\;ei;r:gg :)J\Ejhail;s.;ion space between your floor and the wall. Available in
Terrado Oak 318099577 318099577 318099577 318099709
Warm Cinnamon Hickory 318099611 318099611 318099611 318099720
Can’t find your floor? QUARTER ROUND ONLY WALL BASE ONLY QUARTER ROUND + WALL BASE

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.



Al 1
Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

Pergo Outlast+

Antique Cherry

Applewood

Arden Blonde Hickory

Auburn Scraped Oak

Bayshore Grey Hickory

Bleached Woodland Oak

Cashmere Oak
Chalked Abiding Pine
Chestnut Beluga Oak

Dockside Grey

Ginger Spiced Pine
Golden Rustic Oak
Graceland Oak
Grey Optimus Pine
Harvest Amber Oak
Harvest Cherry
Hawaiian King Koa
Honeysuckle Oak
Java Scraped Oak
Lawrence Chestnut
Linton Auburn Oak

Marigold Oak

318099628

316754908

316754940

316754919

316754954

318099634

316754954

318099647

318099641

318099633

318099639

316754910

318099647

316754946

316754928

318099620

316754932

316754952

316754936

318099578

318099621

316754910

318099628

316754908

316754940

316754919

316754954

318099634

316754954

318099647

318099641

318099633

318099639

316754910

318099647

316754946

316754928

318099620

316754932

316754952

316754936

318099578

318099621

316754910

Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.

318099628

316754908

316754940

316754919

316754954

318099634

316754954

318099647

318099641

318099633

318099639

316754910

318099647

316754946

316754928

318099620

316754932

316754952

316754936

318099578

318099621

316754910

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

318099745

317668412

317254938

317268898

317254925

318099664

317254925

318099672

318099753

318099747

318099660

317254899

318099672

317254931

317254944

318099770

317254929

317254923

317268894

318099711

318099759

317254899

Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

Pergo Outlast+

Molasses Maple

Montage Grey Oak

Natural Cascade Oak

Natural Rebel Oak

Natural Spalted Maple

Northern Blonde Maple

Paradise Jatoba
Pure Black Oak
Rustic Wood
Salted Oak
Sand Dune Oak
Seabrook Walnut
Sedona Taupe Oak
Soft Oak Glazed
Somerton Auburn
Southport Oak
Standout Grey
Sunbaked Sand Oak

Thornbury Oak

Toasted Almond Maple

Vienna Oak

Vintage Pewter Oak

316754936

318099610

318099596

318099651

316754908

316754940

316754932

316754944

318099631

318099624

318099647

318099642

318099636

316754921

316754936

318268667

318099575

318109138

318099609

316754917

318099588

316754954

316754936

318099610

318099596

318099651

316754908

316754940

316754932

316754944

318099631

318099624

318099647

318099642

318099636

316754921

316754936

318268667

318099575

318109138

318099609

316754917

318099588

316754954

Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.

316754936

318099610

318099596

318099651

316754908

316754940

316754932

316754944

318099631

318099624

318099647

318099642

318099636

316754921

316754936

318268667

318099575

318109138

318099609

316754917

318099588

316754954

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

317268894

318099731

318099700

318099760

317668412

317254938

317254929

317268899

318099676

318099755

318099672

318099663

318099666

317254912

317268894

318268771

318099696

318150211

318099729

317254927

318099691

317254925



Al 1
Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

Vintage Tobacco Oak 318099627 318099627 318099627 318099659
-.}; Warm Sienna Oak 318099628 318099628 318099628 318099745
c_"; Weathered Grey Wood 318099586 318099586 318099586 318099688
O% Westcliffe Quartz Oak 318099642 318099642 318099642 318099663
SL_J White Whisper Maple 318099669 318099669 318099669 318099765
Wild Natural 316754910 316754910 316754910 317254899
Classic Auburn Oak 316754928 316754928 316754928 317254944
Haley Oak 316754939 316754939 316754939 317254909
Hazelnut Hickory 316754914 316754914 316754914 317254943
Mountain Oak 318099620 318099620 318099620 318099770
Summit Grey Oak 318099636 318099636 318099636 318099666
Alverstone Oak 316754946 316754946 316754946 317254931
Anniston Oak 316754925 316754925 316754925 317254900
Ashcombe Aged Oak 316754925 316754925 316754925 317254900
Avondale 316754939 316754939 316754939 317254909

-
% Bishop Manor Oak 316754952 316754952 316754952 317254923
% Blairmore Hickory Natural 316754910 316754910 316754910 317254899
E Cameron Oak 318099600 318099600 318099600 318099701
Claryport Oak 316754952 316754952 316754952 317254923
Cumberland Oak 316754928 316754928 316754928 317254944
Dark Brown Hickory 316754919 316754919 316754919 317268898
Farmstead Hickory 316754919 316754919 316754919 317268898

Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.

Al 1
Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

TrafficMaster

Gladstone Oak
Goldwyn Cherry
Grey Oak
Hand scraped Saratoga Hickory
Hickory Amber

Hickory Ash

Hickory Coffee

Hickory Wheat

Highlands Teak

Jatoba

Lakeshore Pecan

Lakeshore Pecan Bronze

Lakeshore Pecan Heather

Lakeshore Pecan Stone

Lansbury Oak

Montgomery Oak

Natural Hickory

Natural Pecan

Oak

Perry Hickory

Reclaimed Oak

Russet Hickory

316754928

318099611

316754925

316754936

318099586

318099642

318099641

318099620

316974348

318099644

316754930

318099643

318099643

316754948

316754928

318099577

316754917

316754940

316754928

318099637

316754912

316754914

316754928

318099611

316754925

316754936

318099586

318099642

318099641

318099620

316974348

318099644

316754930

318099643

318099643

316754948

316754928

318099577

316754917

316754940

316754928

318099637

316754912

316754914

Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.

316754928

318099611

316754925

316754936

318099586

318099642

318099641

318099620

316974348

318099644

316754930

318099643

318099643

316754948

316754928

318099577

316754917

316754940

316754928

318099637

316754912

316754914

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

317254944

318099720

317254900

317268894

318099688

318099663

318099753

318099770

317268896

318099671

317268893

318099754

318099754

317254922

317254944

318099709

317254927

317254938

317254944

318099739

317254898

317254943



Wood Floors

Select your laminate wood floor in the chart below to find the coordinated molding color to match.

TrafficMaster

Silverado Trail

BRAND FLOOR MULTIFUNCTIONAL | STAIR NOSE | QUARTER ROUND WALL BASE

Saratoga Hickory Pewter 318349443 318349443 318349443 318372670

Saratoga Hickory Toffee 318099641 318099641 318099641 318099753

318099610 318099610 318099610 318099731

The All-In-One Molding.

+ One Molding. Four Applications.
+ Available in laminate wood or vinyl.

Our new multifunctional transitions mean you always have the right piece, even when you’re not sure
what you will need. One single piece can transform into four different profiles.

T-MOLDING

{ HARD SURFACE REDUCER

Connects two sections of ; Joins two sections of hard
hard surface floor of the same surface floor of different

height.

END MOLDING

heights.

9 CARPET TRANSITION

< Finishes a hard surface floor Finishes a hard surface floor
at a sliding door, fireplace or : where it meets carpet.

vertical surface.

Can’t find your floor?

Ask an associate or visit HomeDepot.com.



